

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10874/2008

LUCKNOW DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ADDL.DIST.MAGISTRATE(LAND ACQ.) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 11782 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 08/09/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

In SLP(C) 11782/08 await service. File affidavit with proof of publication. In SLP(C) 10874/08 petitioner is granted a week's time to supply the missing pages (45-73) in the spare copies and issue fresh notice and also take steps to effect publication. List again on 22.10.2008.  
(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

sk