

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10874/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 23/01/2008 in WP No. 704/1996 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD, BENCH AT LUCKNOW)

LUCKNOW DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ADDL.DIST.MAGISTRATE(LAND ACQ.) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 11782 of 2008

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing o.t., permission to place addl.documents on record, permission to file lengthy list of dates and prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 18/03/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not taken up.

(Ravi P. Verma)

(M.S. Negi)

Court Master Court Master